
Road Work Loan Comparison

Loans F & M Bank
F & M 

Bank2

Bank of 

Deerfield

Bank of 

Deerfield2
BCPL BCPL2

Loan Amount $150,000.00 $200,000.00 $150,000.00 $200,000.00 $150,000.00 $200,000.00 

Interest Rate 2.49% 2.49% 2.75% 2.75% 2.50% 2.50%

Loan Term 3 Years 3 Years 3 Years 3 Years 3 Years 3 Years

Yearly Payment $51,942.60 $69,256,.80 $54,125.00 $72,166.66 $42,520.58 $70,027.43 

Monthly Pymt/Yr Total
$4,328.55  

$51,942.60

$5,771.4   

$69,256.80

$4,345.42   

$52,145.04

$5,793.89    

$69,526.68

$4,329.21    

$51,950.52

$5,772.28   

$69,267.36


