## **Road Work Loan Comparison**

Loans	F & M Bank	F & M Bank2	Bank of Deerfield	Bank of Deerfield2	BCPL	BCPL2
Loan Amount	\$150,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$200,000.00
Interest Rate	2.49%	2.49%	2.75%	2.75%	2.50%	2.50%
Loan Term	3 Years	3 Years	3 Years	3 Years	3 Years	3 Years
Yearly Payment	\$51,942.60	\$69,256,.80	\$54,125.00	\$72,166.66	\$42,520.58	\$70,027.43
Monthly Pymt/Yr Total	\$4,328.55 \$51,942.60	\$5,771.4 \$69,256.80	\$4,345.42 \$52,145.04	\$5,793.89 \$69,526.68	\$4,329.21 \$51,950.52	\$5,772.28 \$69,267.36